SWE2378 24" Extension for Vertical Rack Cabling Section
SWE2378
24" Extension for Vertical Rack Cabling Section
Features
●     Provides 24" extension for SWDP's vertical cabling
sections
●     SWE2378-1 fits SWE2374 Vertical Cabling Section
●     SWE2378-2 fits SWE2730 Vertical Cabling Section
●     Can be installed around existing cabling runs
●     Easy installation
●     Includes locking cabling latches, protective edge
guards and all installation hardware
●     Colors available (Color code):
        IBM White (W)
        ASA 61 Gray (G)
        Black (BLK)
        Clear Brushed (CLR)
Specifications
●     Constructed from aluminum
●     Cross members on 12" centers
●     12" between latches
●     Mounting hardware included
●     Sold individually
Ordering Information
SWE2378-1 6" wide x 24" tall (fits
SWE2374)
SWE2378-2 3.65" wide x 24" tall (fits
SWE2730)
To order: Add color code to end of part number, e.
g. SWE2378-1BLK
Sold by:
Toll Free: (877) 892-2666
	Local Disk
	SWE2378 24" Extension for Vertical Rack Cabling Section